MP Classic
MP 52.1
System overview
1
2
3
1 Chain bracket
Chain bracket flexible

installed „laying on the side (turned 90°) without support“.
Type Order no.
MP52/62/72 lock button 0520000080
272
MP Classic
MP 52.1
Back radii (Continued...)Back radii
Rotating movement
Side links with radius forward (R) and radius backward (Rü) allow for movement in two
directions. This is intended for rotating movements and lowered chain brackets. Note:
This type of chain has different chain links for the left or right side!
Type Order no. Radius
mm
Back radius
mm
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R135) left 052100010060 135.0 200.0
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R135) right 052100010062 135.0 200.0
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R170) left 052100015060 170.0 200.0
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R170) right 052100015062 170.0 200.0
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R200) left 052100020060 200.0 200.0
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R200) right 052100020062 200.0 200.0
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R250) left 052100025060 250.0 200.0
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R250) right 052100025062 250.0 200.0
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R300) left 052100030060 300.0 200.0
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R300) right 052100030062 300.0 200.0
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R350) left 052100035060 350.0 200.0
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R350) right 052100035062 350.0 200.0
Lowered fixing point
It is sometimes necessary to lower the height of the
moving attachment point.